82
SEQUENCERS
ECONOMISERS
CONTROL UNITS WITH
REMOTE PILOTS
MATRIX
WIRING SYSTEM
TURBONET

E 16example  ECONOMISER E SERIES
ECONOMISERS AND SEQUENCERS
HOW TO ORDER
E16 MB is a 16-way E economiser
with 230VAC supply voltage and 24VAC output voltage
M
BM
BA 4 - 8 - 12 -16
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
U=24Vcc B=24V 50-60HZ  L=115V 50-60HZ
M=230V 50-60Hz
MULTIPLE OUTPUT VOLTAGE
M=230V  50-60Hz  L=115V 50-60 Hz
STANDARD SUPPLY VOLTAGE
U=24Vcc  B=24V 50-60Hz
OPTIONAL SUPPLY VOLTAGE
M=230V 50-60Hz  L=115V 50-60Hz
STANDARD SUPPLY VOLTAGE
U=24Vcc   B=24V 50-60Hz
OPTIONAL SUPPLY VOLTAGE
BA 16example  ECONOMISER BA SERIES
BA16 MB is a 16-way BA economiser
with 230VAC supply voltage and 24VAC output voltage
S16 MB is a 16-way S sequencer
with 230VAC supply voltage and 24VAC output voltage
BM
S 4 - 8 - 12 -16
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
U=24Vcc B=24V 50-60HZ  L=115V 50-60HZ
M=230V 50-60Hz
MULTIPLE OUTPUT VOLTAGE
U=24Vcc   B=24V 50-60Hz  L=115V 50-60Hz
M=230V 50-60Hz
STANDARD MULTIPLE SUPPLY VOLTAGE
U=24Vcc B=24V 50-60HZ  L=115V 50-60HZ
M=230V 50-60HZ
MULTIPLE OUTPUT VOLTAGE
S 16example  SEQUENCER S SERIES
PA 4 - 8 - 12 -16
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
PA 16example SEQUENCER PA SERIES
PA16MB is a16-way sequencer
with 230VAC supply voltage and 24VAC output voltage
BM
Dust Filters Components
Economiser with digital E    Series
∆P control
Economiser with digital BA Series
∆P control
Cyclic sequencer S    Series
Cyclic sequencer PA Series
Digital ∆P controller BPB Series
Electronic single timer TCONTEMP
TURBONET TURBO-NET 144
Bus system
MATRIX MTX
Wiring system
Dust emission probe TC    Series
Dust emission probe controller DTC Series
PRODUCT INDEX
DEVICE PERFORMANCES
LCD Display with backlight and friendly menus in six languages
Three modes of operation: manual, auto and full-auto mode to smart filter mana-
gement